
 

 

 

 
From the Winemaker,  

Stephen Chambers  
6th Generation  

 

 
 
 

 

In the Winery 
Currently, Andrew is busily getting the 2018 
White Wines and Rosé ready for bottling. This 
includes the process of cold stabilisation to 
stop the formation of potassium bitartrate crystals in the bottle;  
something that many of our long - term customers would acknowledge as 
something that we have unsuccessfully struggled with. The new process 
put in place will hopefully remedy this situation. Elsewhere in the winery 
we are removing the 2017 reds from barrel and replacing them with the 
2018 wines. I am still working with the 2018 fortified wines with the end in 
sight with only 1 Muscadelle remaining to be filtered. Also, another blend 
of Rutherglen Tawny is on the way. At the present time the bench trials 
have been performed and some of the wine made ready, though there is 
still plenty of work to be done on this front. While all this is going on I am 
running around the countryside as part of the Langton’s Fine Wine Classi-
fication VII. We have 2 wines out of the 134 wines listed; with these being 
Rare Muscat and Rare Muscadelle both being categorised as Excellent with 
these wines being 2 of the total of 4 fortified wines  
included in the classification.  Not bad for a winery which processed less 
than 200 tonnes of grapes per year. 
 

On the Farm 
We have come to the end of Winter and there is evidence that Spring has 
sprung with the almond trees having flowered and just a hint that the days 
are getting longer and warmer. While we have had below average rainfall 
we still count ourselves very fortunate with the amounts that have fallen 
keeping the paddocks green and helping the grass to grow. We know full 
well that there are plenty of other farmers who would love to be in our 
position and are doing it tough. Some of the afore mentioned farmers are 
not too far to the North and West across the river in New South Wales.  
The lambs are still growing and the ewes are slowly beginning to regain 
some of the condition lost earlier in the season. A reasonable fall of rain at 
the beginning of September has allowed us to reduce the amount of grain 
and hay being fed to the stock. Next trick is to manage the breeding ewes 
after we either sell off and 
wean the lambs, as indications 
are that going forward the 
overall flock number in  
Australia will be greatly  
reduced due the adverse  
conditions elsewhere which will 
impact in spring 2019 with 
lamb numbers and prices. 
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We are excited to announce that six of our wines 

feature in the  in the latest  

James Halliday Wine Companion 2019.   
 

Rating from 92/100 to 

99/100.  

Also continuing our  

long standing  

tradition as a 5 Star  

rated winery. 

Dual Gold Medal Winner 
2017 and 2018 

Sommeliers Wine Awards 
Old Vine Muscat 

 

Raisins and rose petal  
aromas combine with a  

luscious palate consistent with the 
fruit aromas and a hint of wood age. 

The result is a rich, well  
balance wine with depth of  

flavour to enjoy with cheese dishes 
or chocolate based  

desserts. 
Winemaker: Stephen Chambers 

$25 per 375ml bottle 

“The Fifteenth Edition of my 100 Best Australian 

Wines represents the finest one 

hundred Australian wines avail-

able on the shelves in the UK 

for the coming twelve months.” 

Matthew Jukes 

We are honoured to have our 
Rutherglen Muscat in the 
Matthew Jukes Top 100.  

"There are very few wines in the world that are 
truly iconic, fairly priced and score as highly as 
this one does in my notes.....Suffice to say that 

Chambers Rosewood makes legendary Mus-
cat......I hope that some of the molecules never 
leave my body because it is a magical elixer." 

Matthew Jukes  



 (02) 6032 8641   (02) 6032 8101  chambers@chambersrosewood.com.au  

  www.chambersrosewood.com.au   P O Box 8 Rutherglen 3685 

 
 

Title_______Given Name________________________________Surname_______________________________ 

Phone____________________Email_____________________________________________________________ 

Home Address_____________________________________________________State________Postcode______ 

Delivery Address (if different from above)____________________________________State________Postcode______ 

Where to leave if not home_____________________________________________________________________ 

FREIGHT RATES - Per Item  

as of 20/11/2017 

 Victoria  $14 

 New South Wales  $17 

 ACT    $17 

 South Australia  $17 

 Queensland   $22 

 Tasmania   $30 

 Western Australia  $30 

 Northern Territory $60 

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING DETAILS 

Mixed dozens can be shipped 

Flagons: up to 6 to a carton 

Payment must be forwarded with the order 

Prices may vary without notice 

Bulk Wines are available Ruby, Tawny,  

     Muscat, Muscadelle & Mt Carmel  

      in 23 1/2 litre containers— P.O.A.  

$10 Refundable security deposit for containers 

We are happy to quote for the supply of unlabelled wines  

(cleanskins) for special occasions such as weddings and anniversaries  

Electronic Transfer available 

NAB Account  

Chambers Rosewood Vineyards  

BSB. 082-406  

Account No. 46206 5247  

Please remember to identify Payee 

WHITE TABLE WINES 

2010 Sparkling Chardonnay 

2013 Rosewood White  

2008 Roussanne 

2016 The Family 

2007 Gouais 

2012 Chardonnay 

2016 Moscato 

2016 Autumn White 

2011 Noble Muscadelle Save $60 on dozen  purchase 

 

RED TABLE WINES 

2013 Sparkling Shiraz Durif 

2017 Rosé 
NV Rosewood Red   

2012 Cabernet Sauvignon 

2017 Tempranillo & Touriga 

2011 Shiraz 

2013 Shiraz 

Thunderball Red (New Vintage) 

2013 Anton Ruch (Shiraz & Mondeuse) 

2015 Blue Imperial & Shiraz 

2016 Bill’s Ambrosia (Sweet Red) 

2016 Durif Limited Release 

Qty 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

Doz 

$240 

$75 

$100 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$100 

$100 

$120 

 

 

$240 

$100 

$80 

$100 

$200 

$100 

$200

$130

$250 

$150 

$100 

$480 

Total 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

 

 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

FORTIFIED WINES 

Dry Flor Apera 

Sweet Amber Apera 

Rosewood Cream Apera 

 

Rutherglen Ruby  

Tawny  

Rutherglen Classic Tawny 

Mt Carmel 

1999 Vintage Ruby 

2004 Old Cellar Vintage 

2012 Walnut Red 

 

2013 Walnut Muscat 

Rutherglen Muscat  

Old Vine Muscat 

Grand Muscat 

Rare Muscat Limited Stock 

 

Rutherglen Muscadelle  

Old Vine Muscadelle 

Grand Muscadelle 

Rare Muscadelle 

Qty 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

Bottle 

$17 

$20 

$22 

 

$15 

$15 

$25 

$20 

$15 

$20 

$20 

 

$20 

$22 

$25 

$55 

$250 

 

$22 

$30 

$100 

$250 

Total 

____ 

____ 

____ 

 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

Flagon 

$35 

 

$40 

 

$30 

$30 

 

$40 

 

 

 

 

 

$40 

 

 

 

 

$40 

 
 

Qty 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

Please circle where applicable Cheque /Money Order/Mastercard/Visa                                      

New Customer / Existing Customer       Please verify you are over 18 years of age (tick) 
 

__ __ __ __  __ __ __ __  __ __ __ __  __ __ __ __   Expiry __ __ /___    Signature_______________________                                               

Freight  ________

  

TOTAL    $______________ 

Qty 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

 

 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

___ 

Bottle 

$20   

$7.5              

$10 

$15 

$15 

$15 

$10 

$10 

$15 

 

 

$20 

$10 

$8 

$10 

$20 

$10 

$20 

$13 

$25 

$15 

$10  

$40    

New 6 pack Red (New & Pre Release) $95 save  $15 

2 x 2017 Tempranillo & Touriga 750ml 

2 x 2017 Blue Imperial 750ml 

2 x 2013 Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml 

Spring Deals 

New 6 Pack Red 

Walnut Red Dozen 

Walnut Red 6 Pack 

Fresh & Fruity 

 

$95   save $15 

$200 save $40 

$100 save $20 

$90   save $15 

 

____ 

____ 

____ 

____ 

Dozen Deals on list are mostly 12 bottles for the price of 10 bottles  

Fresh & Fruity $90 save  $15 

3 x 2017 Back Paddock White 750ml 

3 x 2017 Rosé  750ml 

3 x Rosewood White  750ml 

3 x 2016 Autumn White 750ml 

Walnut Red Dozen 

$200 save  $40 

12 x 2012 Walnut  Red 

Walnut Red 6 Pack 

$100 save  $20 

6 x 2012 Walnut Red 

http://www.chambersrosewood.com.au

